
Cyprus
 Market size (GW)

1997: 0 MW

1998: 0 MW

1999: 0 MW

2000: 0 MW

2001: 0 MW

2002: 0 MW

2003: 0 MW

2004: 0 MW

2005: 0 MW

2006: 0 MW

2007: 0 MW

2008: 0 MW

2009: 0 MW

2010: 82 MW

2011: 134 MW

2012: 147 MW

2013: 147 MW

2014: 147 MW

2015: 158 MW

2016: 158 MW

2017: 158 MW

2018: 158 MW

2019: 158 MW

2020: 158 MW

2021: 158 MW

2022: 158 MW

2023: 158 MW

 Wind Energy Associations

None

 WTG manufacturers

None

 Main actors

Aerotricity Ltd

EP Global Energy

T.P. Aeolian Dynamics Ltd.

CEE Equity Partners

Wincono Cyprus

Akis Ellinas

DK WindSupply

Moglia Trading Ltd
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